Hands-on dissection and Lectures

LATERAL AND ANTERIOR SKULL
BASE SURGERY COURSE

Endoscopic and Microscopic Lateral
and Anterior Skull Base Surgery

December 7-9, 2023
Zagreb Health City / Ksaver 209, Zagreb



10.00-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-11.50
11.50-12.15
12.30-15.00
15-00-16.00

16.00-20.00

Chair of the Course:
M. Jurlina K. Niemczyk

PROGRAM

Thursday, 7*" of December

OPENING CEREMONY

K. Niemczyk / Middle fossa and enlarged middle
fossa approach

R. Pareschi / Transpetrous approaches system

L. Mastronardi / Retrosigmoid approach for vestibular
schwanomma

K. Dawidowski / Lateral approaches to jugular foramen
Coffee break
DISSECTIONS
Lunch
DISSECTIONS

Evening at leisure
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PROGRAM

Friday, 8" of December

9.00-9.20

9.20-9.40

9.40-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-18.30

20.00-23.00

P. Bataglia / Endoscopic approaches to infratemporal
fossa and upper parapharyngeal space

I. Constantinidis / Endoscopic transcribriform/transclivar
approach

G. Feigl / Approach to sellar/parasellar space

G. Poje / Complications in endoscopic surgery -
how to avoid them?

Coffee break
DISSECTIONS
Lunch
DISSECTIONS

COURSE DINNER
Restaurant Kaptolska klet,
Kaptol 5, Zagreb

(for all participants

and speakers)
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PROGRAM

Saturday, 9" of December

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00
12.20-12:40

12.40

K. Niemczyk / Small acoustic nerve tumors -
growing incidence and management

L. Mastronardi / Cerebellopontine angle meningioma

R. Pareschi / The modified “midface degloving”
approach to anterior and central cra-nial base

I. Constantinidis / Special considerations in paediatric
endoscopic cranial base sur-gery

G. Feigl / Minimally invasive approach
to lesions in the cerebropontine angle

G. Mrak / Surgical strategy in petroclival meningeomas
M. Jurlina / Cranial base reconstruction

Adjurne
Coffee break
Certificate distribution
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